M
otion Controllers
Ensem
ble Epaq
1www.aerotech.com 1www.aerotech.com
Up to six integrated drives in one stand-alone
controller
Additional external drive axes can be added to provide

rs
10 www.aerotech.com
Epaq ORDERING INFORMATION
Brake Options (up to 2 selections allowable)
/BRAKE-1 Axis 1 wired for 24 V, 1 A brake
/BRAKE-2 Axis 2 wired for 24 V, 1 A brake (amp must have “I” or “MI” option)
/BRAKE-3 Axis 2 wired for 24 V, 1 A brake (amp must have “I” or “MI” option)
/BRAKE-4 Axis 2 wired for 24 V, 1 A brake (amp must have “I” or “MI” option)
/BRAKE-5 Axis 2 wired for 24 V, 1 A brake (amp must have “I” or “MI” option)
/BRAKE-6 Axis 2 wired for 24 V, 1 A brake (amp must have “I” or “MI” option)
Options (multiple selections allowable)
/JBV  Joystick with 5 ft cable
/JI  Industrial joystick with 5 ft cable
/ESTOP0  Provides user with a mushroom switch on front panel to stop motion, disable, and disconnect AC to
motor power supply; requires -FPDE or -FPBE options
/ESTOP1  Controller stops motion, then disables servo control; internal positive guided relay with monitor
contact disconnects AC power source from motor; operator risk assessment is the responsibility of
the end user or integrator; not compatible with -FPBE or FPDE; user must provide external ESTOP
switch and wiring to the Epaq
/EXTAMP  External amplifier interface connector
/SLIDE Rack-mount slides to be used with Epaq-R
/RS232-2 Second RS-232 interface port
Standard Motor Power and Combination Power/Feedback  Cables (order as separate line items)
C21481-50 CABLE: BL MTR-4TS-4MS-LP1-MAX450DM: MS motor power cable; Epaq 4-terminal
connector to 4-pin MS connector; 5 A continuous current; 5 meters long
C21491-50 CABLE: BL MTR-4TS-4DU-LP1-MAX450DM: HPD motor power cable; Epaq 4-terminal
connector to 4-pin high power D connector; 5 A continuous current; 5 meters long
C21511-50 CABLE: BL MTR-4TS-4DU-LP1-HF-MAX450DM:  Hi Flex HPD motor power cable; Epaq 4
terminal connector to 4-pin High Power D connector; 5 A continuous current; 5 meters long
C21501-50 CABLE: BL MTR & FB-4TS-25DU-25DU-MAX107DM: 25-pin D stage to split Epaq 4-terminal
strip motor power and 25D feedback cable; 5 meters long
C21521-50 CABLE: SM MTR & FB-25DU-4TS-23B-MAX107DM: 23-pin stepper motor connector to split
Epaq 4-terminal strip motor power and 25D feedback cable; 5 meters long
C22091-50 Motor power cable, high flex, 5.0 meters long, for use with Epaq; 4 A continuous current rating, to
be used with 10 A peak drives ONLY
 -Motor type: brushless
 -Motor/stage connector: 4-pin  high power D
 -Amplifier connector:  4-pin terminal strip Epaq connector
 -Maximum cable length: 45 meters
 -Minimum bend radius 60 mm (2.36”)
 -Rated for continuous flex
 -BL MTR-FLB-4DU-HF60-4ARMS-MAX 450DM
Accessories
/JBV  Joystick with 5 ft cable
/JI  Industrial joystick with 5 ft cable
Integration (Required)